
Business Name City, PA Point of Contact Phone Number Email Website
HALO Branded Solutions Allentown Jane Heimbecker 610-392-6760 jane.heimbecker@halo.com www.halo.com/ae/jane-heimbecker.aspx 
Simma International Berwyn Ihor Terleckyj 973-479-7110 i.terleckyj@verizon.net https://evaripapa.wixsite.com/simmappe
Bridge Lane Global, LLC Bethlehem Karin McMillen 646-234-9038 karin@bridgelaneglobal.com www.bridgelaneglobal.com 
Amerisan LLC Boothwyn Chester Boyt 267-475-3314 chester.b@amerisan.com  www.amerisanusa.com
Signature Emergency Products Boothwyn Tom Gillespie 888-693-9162 sales@sepems.com http://sepems.com/
Hartman Independent Company Canonsburg Andrew Hartman 724-816-6460 andrew@hartmannails.com www.hartmannails.com
Demone Enterprise Chalfont Simone Fraser 267-322-1679 info@demoneenterprise.com www.demoneenterprise.com
JHS Medical, INC Duncannon Scott Green 866-823-8643 scott.green@jhsmed.com www.jhsmed.com
Dailey Resources Dunmore Robert Gentile 570-344-1303 rgentile@daileyltd.com www.daileyltd.com 
Brucelli Advertising Dunmore Scott Schoenberg 570-344-6623 scott@brucelli.com www.brucelli.com
Lili Clarke, Inc. East Stroudsburg Emmanual Voissard 610-908-2272 evoissard@liliclarkehair.com www.liliclarkehair.com
JESCO Projects (North America) Corp East Stroudsburg Yash Rawal 347-774-5047 yash@jesco-usa.com
Logistics Plus Inc. Erie LP Med Team 855-843-7452 LPMed.WonderWomen@logisticsplus.net https://www.logisticsplus.net/covid/order-ppe-supplies/
Ramshield, Inc Exton Samantha Partovi 215-767-9731 sales@ramshieldinc.com www.ramshieldinc.com
Ambler Surgical, LLC Exton Tony Kroboth 610-280-7361 tkroboth@amblersurgical.com https://amblersurgical.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=personal%20mask
Griff Applied Laminates Fallsington Alex Phinn 215-428-1075 APHINN@PAPERANDFILM.COM www.thegriffnetwork.com
Solvent Solutions Harleysville Ernesto Di Siro 267-416-0236 Service@SolventSolutionsUS.com www.SolventSolutionsUS.com
Advanced Office Supplies, Inc Johnstown Stephanie Brant 814-288-6974 sbrant@aosi.us www.aosi.us 
DRS Product Returns LLC Leesport Andrew Yeager 610-500-2203 ayeager@drsreturns.com www.drsreturns.com
Penco Medical Inc. Luzerne Jerry Lisman 800-370-1582 jlisman@pencomedical.com www.pencomedical.com 
ALTA Personal Protection Equipment Malvern David Lowry 610-453-5424 dl171717@hotmail.com www.altapersonalprotectionequipment.com
Keeler USA Malvern John Risley 484-804-2288 Jrisley@keelerusa.com www.keelerusa.com 
Mar-Korp Inc McKeesport Meighan Mrvos 412-496-4200 meighan@markorp.com www.markorp.com
Doctors Business McMurray Michael Paul 412-638-2425 mpaulmpaul@gmail.com https://www.doctorsbusiness.com
Winthorpe Enterprises, LLC Milford James Mulhare 570-832-3840 jim@winentllc.com www.winentllc.com
Wenning Branding Monroeville Eric Wenning 412-292-8776 info@wenningbranding.com www.wenningbranding.com
Adiya Pharma Inc Montgomeryville Kaushik Patel 267-786-8538 kaushikvpatel@adiyapharma.com http://www.adiyapharma.com/
One Stop Safety Consulting Moon Township Kim Page 412-329-7270 kim@ossafety.com www.ossafety.com
LD Products, Inc. Mountville Kirk Freeland 562-270-2617 kirkf@ldproducts.com
Big Time PPE Mundelein Dan Obie 847-858-0360 dobie@bigtimebats.com www.bigtimeppe.com
Wesco International Inc Murrysville Nicholas Myers 724-600-4809 nmyers@wescodist.com buy.wesco.com 
Medical Source Inc. New Castle William Brown 724-652-9060 brownw1@medicalsourceonline.com
Always Advancing Newtown Ryan O’Keefe 267-614-0204 ryan@alwaysadvancing.net www.alwaysadvancing.net 
Secure Components Norristown Stephan Halper 484-881-3125 stephan@securecomponents.com
Suburban Trend Movement Norristown Yoon Jung 215-620-5509 ejung83@gmail.com
Anesthesia Services & Products Inc Oxford Rich Autieri 267-918-9036   rja@asap-inc.com   www.ASAP-INC.com
IAS Promotes Philadelphia Bill Litton 215-413-1757 BLITTON@IASPROMOTES.COM https://www.iaspromotes.com/10063-c-covid-19-ppe.htm
3BG Marketing Solutions Philadelphia  BriƩany Congdon 215-260-3870 brittany@3bgmarketingsolutions.com
Arbill Industries Philadelphia Josh Goldstein 215-501-8234 jgoldstein@arbill.com
DECOPRO, Inc. Philadelphia Louis Pollack 215-745-2223 CS@TrimDepot.com www.TrimDepot.com
One Click Health Philadelphia Matthew Strubel 215-464-7304 matt@oneclickdme.com https://www.oneclickdme.com/
Mediex USA Philadelphia Weaver Simmons 215-385-1372 weaver@mediexglobal.com www.medi-ex.com
Gnosko Bio, LLC Philadelphia Wills Wendel 610-715-3783 Wills.wendel@gnoskobio.com www.gnoskobio.com
Little Earth Productions, Inc Pittsburgh Ava DeMarco 412-471-0909 info@littlearth.com www.littlearth.com
AP Branded Solutions Pittsburgh Ryan Westerman 304-766-7760 rayan@apbranded.com www.apbranded.com
Zambelli Technnology International Pittsburgh John Zambelli 412-736-1910 JZambelli@ZambelliTech.com Www.zambellitech.com
BTC Envelopes & Printing, LLC Plymouth Britten Magnus 610-279-8312 britten@thebtcsolution.com www.thebtcsolution.com 
Office Service Company Reading Matthew Barbour 610-926-9850 matthew@officeservicecompany.com
Imperial Sales & Marketing, LLC Richboro Richard Blum 215-378-7200 Creativesales11@verizon.net www.Imperialppe.com
PPE Medical Supplies Salix Eric Presser 814-244-1407 epresser@everything-ice.com www.ppemedicalsupplies.com
EZ DISSAN, LLC Slippery Rock Todd Campbell 724-333-6154 Todd@ezdissan.com www.ezdissan.com
Richter Drafting & Office Supply Co. Inc. Souderton Al Richter 215-723-3900 sales@richteronline.com www.richteronline.com/
Total Equestrian Enterprises Souderton Kerry Gingrich 215-723-8121 k.gingrich@total-equestrian.com www.esp-te.com
Brylex Southampton Patrick Hindman 215-859-6460 patrick@brylex.com www.bry-lex.com
Serica Health Swarthmore Dez Erseker 610-999-6096 hello@sericahealth.com www.sericahealth.com 
Pontem Global, LLC Tunkhannock Arthur Davis 570-836-4430 adavis@pontemglobal.com www.pontemglobal.com
Vizi Warminster Michael Loughran 267-404-7406 Mloughran@vizirocks.com www.ViziRocks.com
Whirley DrinkWorks Warren Jared Charbonneau 800-825-5575 JCHARBONNEAU@whirleydrinkworks.com www.whirleydrinkworks.com
The Blue Lemon Group - iPROMOTEu Wayne Meghan Muldoon 610-246-3123 meghan@thebluelemongroup.com www.TheBlueLemonGroup.com
BlueStar-Ventures West Chester Brian Burlingame 215-589-8736 Brian@BlueStar-Ventures.com BlueStar-Ventures.com
Mountain Productions Inc Wilkes-Barre Jon Berry 570-309-7066 jberry@mountainproductions.com Https://shopmtn.com/collections/health-care 
Legacy Medical Sales York Jason Vogelsong 717-855-0570 jason@legacymedicalsales.com

Business Name State Point of Contact Phone Number Email Website
GLW Solutions LLC Arizona Gary  White 310-867-1947 glwsolutions.glb@gmail.com www.glwsolutionsllc.com
Gredale LLC California Aaron  Zeri 310-600-2547 shop@gredale.com www.gredale.com
Sensorydata Corp California Reuben Katz 858-525-5634 reuben@sensorydatacorp.com www.fireflowmasks.com
LiCid Group, LLC California Patrick Doyle 202-999-9646 podoyle.licid@gmail.com http://linkedin.com/in/patrick-o-doyle
WR Fibers Inc. California Wayne Shen 626-250-4575 wayneshen@wrfibers.com
Rocky Mountain - TSG Colorado Karen Jefferson 303-359-3488 karen@rockymountain-tsg.com www.RockyMountain-TSG.com
Premier Automotive Export llc Florida John Felder 443-798-5824 john.felder@premierautomotiveexport.com Www.premierautomotiveexport.com
Gallant/ Halo Florida Dan Levin 800-330-1343 gallantorlando@gmail.com www.HALO.com
MCT Pro Tools & Five Factory Group Florida Kevin DelValle 631-278-9127 Kdelvalle1231@gmail.com www.altocraft.com
Global Marketing Enterprises Georgia Jeffrey Hamsher 610-551-8577 jhamsher@gmepetroleum.com www.gmepetroleum.com
Premier Pharmaceuticals Idaho Jake Hanchey 208-639 -0241  jake@thepremierpharma.com https://thepremierpharma.com/
Skinny & Co. Indiana Joy Curley 888-865-4278 curley@skinnyandcompany.com www.skinnyandcompany.com
CPG Industries, LLC Maryland Mark Eidelman 301-279-8780 meidelman@cpgindustries.com http://ppe.mplus.us
Instock Masks LLC Massachusetts Michael Shen 732-614-9132 instockmasks@gmail.com www.Instockmasks.com
NPMedical Massachusetts Deborah Gould 978-621-6952 deborah.gould@npmedical.com www.npmedical.com
7 Seas Sourcing LLC Michigan Dave Horvath 248-854-5568 dhorvath@7seassourcing.com www.7seassourcing.com
LPM Supply, Inc Michigan Eric McFerran 248-292-2031 governments.others@lpmsi.net lpmsi.net
PCS Exotics Minnesota Andrew Miller 651-354-7742 pcs.exotics@gmail.com
GlobalGeeks Inc. New Jersey Amanda Marte 609-481-9608 info@globalgeeks.com http://www.globalgeeks.com/
DBA Eclipse International New Jersey Ken MacDonald 732-325-6033 kmacdonald@bia-nj.com eclipsemattress.com
Select Safety Sales LLC New Jersey Matthew Kane 973-650-1512 mkane@selectsafetysales.com  www.selectsafetysales.com
FC Brands LLC New York Anna Pappas 336-409-0647 info@fullcirclehome.com https://fullcirclehome.com/
Proforma Boathouse Printing New York David Ferry 607-727-9540 david.ferry@proforma.com www.proforma.com/boathouse
Zinntex LLC New York Lynne Mann 732-842-7999 mannsales@zinntex.com
Mask On Every Face New York Jared Vander Weel 585-415-5590 jared@maskoneveryface.com 
FRC Global Group LLC New York Richard Cohen 631-252-4169 richard@frcglobalgroup.com
SpinTech, LLC North Carolina Jjian Weng 704-885-4758 Jianw@spintech-usa.com www.spintech-usa.com
Avery Dennison Ohio Deepak Prokash 773-294-3784 Deepak.prakash@averydennison.com medical.averydennison.com
Epluno Ohio Loren Watson 937-239-2485 loren@epluno.com www.epluno.com
RB Medical Supply Ohio Nathan Ingrao 716-367-0958 Nathan.Ingrao@rbsigma.com www.rbsigma.com 
R Solutions, LTD Ohio Rob Adelstein 440-336-4187 radelstein@rsolutions.us
Tofte Enterprises    Texas Joel Tofte    281-253-8939 joel@tofteenterprises.com tofteenterprises.com
Distribu Inc. Texas Kevin Kopnisky 724-570-4507 kkopnisky@distribu.co www.distribu.co
Caremediks Texas Sohrab Mistry 972-402-0104 sohrabmistry@caremediks.com www.caremediks.com 
MLife Diagonostics, LLC Texas Tony Mosack 216-990-3744 tonymosack@gmail.com www.mlifedx.com
Renbos Group, LLC Virginia Glenn Potere 540-589-7533 glenn.potere@action-inc.com www.renbosresponse.com
Inclusive Medical Supplies LLC West Virginia Jason Brouse 304-859-2257 jason@inclusivemfg.com www.inclusivemfg.com
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